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Quarter Finals

Merckx
v Kuijk
v Erp

Kasidokostas

Leppens
Polychronopoulos

Tijssens
Caudron

Semi-Finals

Merckx
Polychronopoulos

Kasidokostas
Caudron

Final
Merckx
Caudron

Pts

50
46

48
50

33
50

34
50

50
44

25

50

33
50

Inn

26
26

32
32

26
26

44
44

32
32

22

22

29
29

Zundert

Ave

1,923
1,769

1,500
1,563

1,269
1,923

0,773
1,136

1,563
1,375

1,136

2,273

1,138
1,724
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Christmas tournament

Final Ranking
Caudron
Merckx
Polychronopoulos
Kasidokostas
Leppens

van Kuijk

van Erp
Tijssens
Ceulemans

de Backer

van der Ven
Naci Coklu
Valentijn

Bitalis
Haack-Sorensen
Arnouts

Avg.
1.546
1.473
1.594
1.520
1.576
1.576
1.338
1.317
1.410
1.309
1.411
1.175
1.380
1.086
1.200
1.042

h.r.
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